
The Adult Care Center will be CLOSED on: 

2025 

Wednesday, January 1                               New Year       

 

Friday, May 2      Apple Blossom   

 

Monday, May 26             Memorial Day  

  

Thursday, June 19                                       Junteenth     

                

Friday, July 4                                                 Independence Day  

 

Monday, September 1             Labor Day   

 

Thursday, November 27 and          Thanksgiving        
Friday, November 28 
 

Wednesday, December 24 and          Christmas     
Thursday, December 25                             
     

Thursday, January 1, 2026                  New Year   

 


